�
Speedy measurement is achieved thanks to 2mm of spindle feed for every
thimble revolution!
 The QuantuMike provides users with an excellent measuring experience with
higher speed, quality and stability than ever before owing to the integration of
sophisticated manufacturing and processing technologies.
•
•

Tel. (514) 337-5994
Precision is our profession
HOW TO ORDER U-WAVE:
1. One U-Wave-R required per system
     (supports up to 100 U-Wave-T
     units).
2. One U-Wave-T required for each
     digimatic Mitutoyo tool.
3. Select appropriate cable for each
     tool (connects measuring tool to
     U-Wave-T)
Order No.  64AAS802D
SPECIAL $1,252.80   MSLP $1,392.00
Offers you all the SPC charting capabili-
ties you require to improve your process
control. See all your features charted on
one page!
MeasurLink® –  Real Time Plus
8
Transmits data
from measuring
tools to U-WAVE-R
U-WAVE-R (Receiver)
Loads data received from
U-WAVE-T to PC software via
USB port
Manage and analyze data
with MeasurLink® Real
Time Plus
U-WAVE-T
(Transmitter)
21 Bradwick Dr., #2-3,
Concord, ON L4K 1K6
Concord: (905) 738-8665